
SP #1 - 12PM SAT OCT 5 PAWS IN THE PARK

DIVISION
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 9 F BL 26 2 27 8 27 8 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Miles 1.5 M BL 25 4 22 5 25 4 Ultimate

Ronalee & JD McKnight Sequel 2 F BL 22 1 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 1

Meredith Walsh Nora 2 F DSD 21 5 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 2

Brian Wilcox Hook 5 M BSD-M 17 10 21 5 21 5 Master

Gina Johnston Styx 1.5 M DSD 15 2 20 9 20 9 Master 1

Susan Johnson Sherman 1.4 M BL 19 10 18 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

John Knapp Archer 5.5 M FCR 19 2 18 10 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 4 F BL 18 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 3

Emily Gaston Molly 8 F BL 18 7 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 4

Ken Macke Sonic 1 M BL 17 7 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 5

Linda Macke Turbo 8 M BL 15 8 15 7 15 8 Senior 1

Heather Suedkamp The Keeper 5 F GSD 15 2 15 6 15 6 Senior 2

Sonia Balejko Zeppelin 0.07 M BSD-M 15 2 15 5 15 5 Senior 3

Juquita Monteith Felony 7 F ABY 14 1 14 10 14 10 Junior 1

Jenny Ladrigan Poseidon 5 M CL 14 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 2

Chansellor Stroud Chloe 7 F BL 10 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 3

Kendall Cloud Harper 1 F CL 12 9 11 7 12 9 Junior 4

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 5 M DSD 12 2 12 7 12 7 Junior 5

Gina Johnston Falco 7 M GSD 10 7 10 5 10 7 Junior 6

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 8 M BC 9 10 9 10 9 10 Novice 1

Heather Suedkamp Dena 8 F GSD 8 7 9 2 9 2 Novice 2

Scott Cloud Daisy Mae 1.5 F YL 5 7 4 10 5 7 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1:30PM SAT OCT 5 PAWS IN THE PARK

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 9 F BL 26 5 25 7 26 5 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Miles 1.5 M BL 23 10 25 3 25 3 Ultimate

Ronalee & JD McKnight Sequel 2 F BL 21 8 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 1

Meredith Walsh Nora 2 F DSD 22 8 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 2

Gina Johnston Styx 1.5 M DSD 21 9 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 3

Brian Wilcox Hook 5 M BSD-M 20 7 21 1 21 1 Master

Susan Johnson Sherman 1.4 M BL 19 1 20 5 20 5 Master 1

Emily Gaston Molly 8 F BL 19 7 19 2 19 7 Sr. Elite 1

Ken Macke Sonic 1 M BL 18 1 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 2

Sonia Balejko Zeppelin 0.07 M BSD-M 18 2 16 1 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

John Knapp Archer 5.5 M FCR 18 1 17 2 18 1 Sr. Elite 4

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 4 F BL 17 10 16 5 17 10 Sr. Elite 5

Cheryl Harris Eddie 1.5 F GSP 15 5 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 6

Linda Macke Turbo 8 M BL 16 5 16 10 16 10 Senior 1

Ashley Kallay Avery 10m F BC 16 1 12 7 16 1 Senior 2

Heather Suedkamp The Keeper 5 F GSD 14 10 15 8 15 8 Senior 3

Jenny Ladrigan Poseidon 5 M CL 14 10 14 1 14 10 Junior 1

Cheryl Harris Stevie 3.5 F GSP 14 1 14 9 14 9 Junior 2

Juquita Monteith Felony 7 F ABY 13 10 13 9 13 10 Junior 3

Darrin Mosley Chimera 0.8 F ACD 11 6 13 10 13 10 Junior 4

Chansellor Stroud Chloe 7 F BL 13 5 10 5 13 5 Junior 5

Stephanie Zdunek Radar 5 M DSD 12 5 12 10 12 10 Junior 6

Ashley Kallay Chloe 5 F BC 12 9 10 8 12 9 Junior 7

Gina Johnston Falco 7 M GSD 10 5 11 7 11 7 Junior 8

Kendall Cloud Harper 1 F CL 10 7 10 9 10 9 Junior 9

Stephanie Zdunek Jinx 8 M BC 10 2 10 6 10 6 Junior 10

Heather Suedkamp Dena 8 F GSD 8 1 9 10 9 10 Novice 1

Max Berkowitz Brisket 1.5 M As/Pood 9 8 8 7 9 8 Novice 2

Kiri Shmaker Cole 2 M BC 7 4 9 8 9 8 Novice 3

Kiri Shmaker Huxley 3 F BC 7 10 8 5 8 5 Novice 4

Scott Cloud Daisy Mae 1.5 F YL 5 10 5 9 5 10 Novice 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 10/5/19 PAWS IN THE PARK

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Heather Suedkamp Dena 8 F GSD Harrodsburg KY 9 10 10 2 Junior 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Juquita Monteith Felony 7 F ABY Amelia OH 12 10 14 5 Junior 1

Jenny Ladrigan Poseidon 5 M CL Morrow OH 13 10 14 1 Junior 2

Darrin Mosley Chimera 0.8 F ACD Cincinnati OH 12 7 12 5 Junior 3

Cheryl Harris Stevie 3.5 F GSP Blue Ash OH 11 2 10 9 Junior 4

Gina Johnston Falco 7 M GSD Perrysburg OH 8 9 11 1 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Linda Macke Turbo 8 M BL New Richmond OH 17 5 15 10 Senior 1

Heather Suedkamp The Keeper 5 F GSD Harrodsburg KY 17 1 17 2 Senior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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John Knapp Archer 5.5 M FCR Cleves OH 20 5 18 10 Master 1

Ken Macke Sonic 1 M BL New Richmond OH 19 9 18 10 Sr. Elite 2

Emily Gaston Molly 8 F BL Okeana OH 19 1 19 3 Sr. Elite 3

Jenny Ladrigan Aliikai 4 F BL Morrow OH 18 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 4

Sonia Balejko Zeppelin 0.07 M BSD-M Maumee OH 15 5 16 7 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Susan Johnson Sherman 1.4 M BL Linden MI 22 9 21 10 Master Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 5 M BSD-M Greenville MI 20 10 19 4 Master

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Ronalee & JD McKnight Sequel 2 F BL West Milton OH 23 9 23 4 Master Elite 1

Meredith Walsh Nora 2 F DSD Cincinnati OH 22 1 23 5 Master Elite 2

Gina Johnston Styx 1.5 M DSD Perrysburg OH 20 3 21 Master 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Ronalee & JD McKnight Storie 9 F BL West Milton OH 26 9 26 2 Ultimate 1

Brian Wilcox Miles 1.5 M BL Greenville MI 24 6 24 7 Ultimate


